

ITEM NO.17

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. AVANI PAL SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 4929-4930/2018

HARINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S PRATEEK BUILDTECH (INDIA) PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 77091/2021 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 08-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Aditya Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Ap & J Chambers, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office report is incomplete.

Matter is adjourned to 22.3.2022.

AVANI PAL SINGH  
Registrar